
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           175          15310         1850         206115

 105 CHINA          MT            35           7108          713         123215

 106 TAIWAN         MT            75           8332         2269         262586

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            405         1132          69181

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2            340

 111 THAILND        MT             7           2188          715          84163

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           238          57354         1894         317248

 113 MALYSIA        MT           333          16207         1317          96294

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           31           8057

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2           1367          414          60156

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            8           4331

 123 INDIA          MT             0            216           13           6084

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            691

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            862

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          143          59091

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          224          45992

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          203          90366

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           2816

 213 GERMANY        MT            21          17825          340         224286

 220 ITALY          MT             2            378           86          12716

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            1           1500

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1751

 302 CANADA         MT            11           4926          187          82159

 304 USA            MT           364         158064         3504        1550922

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7           9266

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           3493

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           43          18019

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            374

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            3            625

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           3222           56          60762

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2374

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            470           27          14540

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           2020

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            3            889

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           8120

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           2236

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           28          17713

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            8           4331

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          141          53506

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           14           5561

 213 GERMANY        MT            19          13609          296         175386

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0            744

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            627

 304 USA            MT            71          44851          584         352661

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1335            5          10529

 105 CHINA          MT             3           1060           24           5986

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           17          22534

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           76          22104

 111 THAILND        MT             0            618           16           7578

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            70          19715           73          24549

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          250           9285

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            3            537

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            302           14           2859

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          109          16185

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           2816

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           24          18284

 220 ITALY          MT             2            378           86          12716

 302 CANADA         MT            11           4926          187          81532

 304 USA            MT           221          86877         2330         944639

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           3493

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           38          17505

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            374

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            3            625

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           173          10753         1786         134824

 105 CHINA          MT            32           6048          689         114855

 106 TAIWAN         MT            74           7862         2226         225512

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            405         1054          45057



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

405                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            2            340

 111 THAILND        MT             7           1570          696          75696

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           168          37639         1820         284579

 113 MALYSIA        MT           333          16207         1067          87009

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           23           5284

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2           1065          372          39584

 123 INDIA          MT             0            216           13           6084

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            691

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            1            862

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           5585

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          115          29807

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          189          84805

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           4216           19          30616

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0            756

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1751

 304 USA            MT            72          26336          590         253622

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7           9266

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            5            514

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


